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1,0 ECA1 50-56 kW INSIGHT 04/00-12/06 |02-53715-01 G2 61-53715-00 71-53757-00 12-53547-02 71-53753-00 3x 71-53756-00 10-53609-01 81-53272-00 K —
(68-76 PS) INSIGHT 06110-PHM-000 12251-PHM-004 12341-PHM-000 12210-PZ004 (6x) 17106-PHM-006 18115-PHM-004 11251-PHM-000 91212-PWA-003
VTEC 08-53609-01 13 730 +12211-PZ1-004 (6x) +11252-PHM-000 40x55x8
06111-PHM-000 MLS f\\ A SLRD MVQ
81-53758-00 K —
71-53754-00 91214-PHM-003
17146-PHM-004 65x88x10
ASLLD
1,2 ER1 33-41 kW JAZZ 10/83-10/86 |01-52349-01 (12 (13 61-52349-00 71-52313-00 71-52351-00 (7) 71-52352-00 81-53246-00 K —
ER2 (45-56 PS) 061A1-PE8-000 12251-PC0-010 12341-PC1-010 18115-PC0-014 11251-PC0-014 91213-PH1-003
ER4 +061B1-P00-02é 619 @ N [35x50%8
02-52349-01 A SL RD NBR
061A1-PE8-000 81-53308-00 K —
91214-634-004
74x98x12
A SL RD MVQ
81-53219-00 N
91203-PG6-003
27x43x9
A SL LD NBR
1,2 L12A1 57-58 kW CIVIC 04/01-07/08 |02-37065-01 12 61-37065-00 14-32335-01 15-39874-01 12-53547-04 11-39877-01 71-39879-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K —
(78-79 PS) JAZZ 06110-PWA-030 12251-PWA-J01 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-003 (4x) 17105-PWA-007 (4x) 18115-PWA-003 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 @ MLS +12211-PZ1-003 (4x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 00000000 11252-PWA-000 ASL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 O—0—0-O0 OQ m 81-53338-00 K —
71-39878-00 91214-PWA-003
17146-PWA-004 80x98x10
ASL LD NBR
1,2 L12A2 58-61 kW CITY 05/03— 02-37755-01 42 61-37755-00 14-32335-01 15-39874-01 12-53547-04 11-39877-01 71-39879-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
L12A3 (79-83 PS) 06110-REA-Z00 12251-REA-Z01 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-003 (4x) 17105-PWA-007 (4x) 18115-PWA-003 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 43 MLS +12211-PZ1-003 (4x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 00000000 11252 PWA-000 ASL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 Oo—O—0O-0 QO m 81-53338-00 K —
71-39878-00 91214-PWA-003
17146-PWA-004 80x98x10
A SL LD NBR
1,2 L12B1 66 kW JAZZ 07/08— 02-54085-01 12 61-54085-00 14-32335-01 71-54146-00 12-53547-01 71-54147-00 71-54148-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
(90 PS) 06110-RB0-010 12251-RB0-004 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-RB0-003 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RB0-004 18115-RB0-007 Lwon B 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 a3 0,65 mm ACM +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 MLS 70-53547-00 ES 8x 11252-PWA-000 A SL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-004 11-54149-01 81-53338-00 K >
70-53547-10 AS 8X|17115-RB0-007 (4x) 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 Q 80x98x10
: A SL LD NBR
1,2 ZA2 40 kW CIVIC 01/84-10/87 |02-52295-04 (12 61-52295-10 71-52289-00 71-52377-00 71-52378-00 2x|71-52284-00 81-53233-00 K —
(54 PS) 061A1-PE3-020 12251-PE3-014 12341-PE0-000 17105-PE1-650 18110-PE0-010 11251-PE0-020 91212-PD6-A01
08-52284-01 (13 7450 P e 31x46x8
061B1-PE0-010 ASL LD NBR
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
@ (&) L R « K N &) (©) . t . /
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81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01
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1,3 D13B1 55 kW CIvVIC 10/87-11/95 |01-52355-01 42 (3 71-52354-00

18115-PM3-003

61-52355-00 71-52284-00

12251-PM3-003

71-52357-00
12341-PM6-010

12-53539-01 71-52356-00

17105-PM3-004

D13B2 (75 PS) 061A1-PM3-000

+061B14-PM3-000

02-52355-01 @
061A1-PM3-000

7550

)

12210-PT2-004 (8x)
+12211-PT2-004 (8X)

11251-PE0-020

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,3 D13B7 48 kW
(65 PS)

LOGO

03/99-03/02

02-53735-01 G2
06110-P7A-G0O

08-53782-01 13
06111-P7A-G00

61-53735-00
12251-P7A-G01

76 @
0,65 mm
MLS

= Oy - 2
T e e
A\ . . .
LSS

15-52543-01
12030-P2A-000

000O0O

0000

71-53778-00
17105-P7A-004

71-53794-00
11251-P1J-E00

81-53726-00 K «—
91212-P7A-004

31x46x7
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,3 EN1 33-52 kW
EN2 (45-71 PS)
EN4

CIvIC

09/79-12/84

02-52273-06 (2
061A1-PA1-026

08-52284-01 13
061B1-PE0-010

61-52273-10
12251-642-020

740

71-52283-00
12341-PA1-000

!

71-52278-00 2x
17105-634-000

71-52284-00
11251 -P—

81-53246-00 K —
91213-PH1-003

35x50x8
A SL RD NBR

81-53308-00 K —
91214-634-004

74x98x12
ASLRD MVQ

81-53219-00 N
91203-PG6-003

27x43x9
A SL LD NBR

1,3 EV2 52 kW
(71 PS)

CIvVIC
CRX

08/83-12/87

02-52295-04 @
061A1-PE3-020
08-52284-01 @
061B1-PEO-010

61-52295-10
12251-PE3-014

7450

71-52289-00
12341-PE0-000

J

71-52377-00
17105-PE1-650

71-52284-00
11251-PE0-020

81-53233-00 K —
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
ASL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
ASLLD NBR

1,3 L13A1 61-85 kW

L13A7 (83-116 PS)

L13A8

CITY
CIvVIC
FIT
JAZZ

JAZZ DSi

03/02—

02-37065-01 G2
06110-PWA-030
08-40019-01 (3
06111-PWA-010
+06114-PWA-000

61-37065-00
12251-PWA-JO1

MLS

14-32335-01
90008-PWA-003 (10x)

O

15-39874-01
12341-PWA-000

12-53547-04
12210-PZ1-003 (4x)
+12211-PZ1-003 (4x)

11-39877-01
17105-PWA-007 (4x)

QO

71-39878-00
17146-PWA-004

70-31414-10

71-39882-00
11252-PWA-000

)

81-53272-00 K —
91212-PWA-003

40x55x8
A SL RD MVQ

81-53338-00 K —
91214-PWA-003

80x98x10
A SL LD NBR

1,3 L13A3 60-65 kW
L13A5 (82-88 PS)

CITY

10/05—

02-37755-01 @
06110-REA-Z00
08-40019-01 @
06111-PWA-010
+06114-PWA-000

61-37755-00
12251-REA-Z01
MLS

14-32335-01
90008-PWA-003 (10x)

15-39874-01
12341-PWA-000

00000000
o—0O0——0-0

12-53547-04
12210-PZ1-003 (4x)
+12211-PZ1-003 (4x)

11-39877-01
17105-PWA-007 (4x)

QO

71-39878-00
17146-PWA-004

70-31414-10
REINZOSIL \}“-

71-39882-00
11252-PWA-000

81-53272-00 K «—
91212-PWA-003

40x55x8
A SL RD MVQ

81-53338-00 K —
91214-PWA-003

80x98x10
ASLLD NBR

2716 + o +Q o) W w i - »i M HH} ot Sron” i WWW.ViC’[OI‘I‘einZ.Com/neWS 09.2016
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Ltr.
1,3 L1321 73 kW JAZZ 07/08— 02-54085-01 12 61-54085-00 14-32335-01 71-54146-00 12-53547-01 71-54147-00 71-54148-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K —
(100 PS) 06110-RB0-010 12251-RB0-004 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-RB0-003 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RB0-004 18115-RB0-007 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 @3 0,65 mm ACM +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) m 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 MLS 70-53547-00 ES 8x 11252-PWA-000 A SL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-004 11-54149-01 81-53338-00 K —
70-53547-10 AS 8X|17115-RB0-007 (4x) m 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 Q 80x98x10
ASL LD NBR
1,4 D14A3 55-66 kW CIVIC 11/95-02/01 |02-53690-01 (12 61-53690-00 15-52543-01 12-53547-01 71-53723-00 71-53724-00 71-53794-00 81-53233-00 K —
D14A4 (75-90 PS) 06110-P2A-030 12251-P2J-004 12030-P2A-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P2A-014 18115-P2A-004 11251-P1J-E00 91212-PD6-A01
D1471 760 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) \  [31x46x8
0.7 mm ©o0o0o0o0 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD NBR
MLS 0000 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K —
- 70-53547-10 8x ] |91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,4 D14A7 55-66 kW CIVIC 08/89-02/01 |02-53690-02 (12 61-53690-00 15-52543-01 12-53547-01 11-40398-01 71-53724-00 71-53794-00 81-40389-00 K —
D14A8 (75-90 PS)  CONCERTO 06110-P1J-E00 12251-P2J-004 12030-P2A-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P1J-E01 (3x) 18115-P2A-004 11251-P1J-E00 91212-P01-003
08-53794-02 (3 76 @ +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) +17106-P1J-E01 (1x) \  [31x46x7
06111-P2A-010 0.7 mm co0o0oo 70-53547-00 8x 5 ASLLD
MLS 0000 12210-PZ1-004 O Q O 81-53323-00 K —
- 70-53547-10 8x ] |91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,4 D14Z5 55-66 kW CIVIC 12/00-09/05 (02-53705-03 (12 61-53705-00 15-53736-01 12-53547-01 71-53796-00 4x 71-53734-00 71-53794-00 81-53323-00 K —
D14Z6 (75-90 PS) 06110-PSM-E00 12251-PLC-003 123030-PLC-010 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PLA-GO1 18115-PLC-J01 11251-P1J-E00 91214-PH1-004
08-53794-01 (3 76 @ oo +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) ) 80x100x10
06111-PSG-Y10 0,73 mm o o°o° 5 70-53547-00 8x ASLRD MVQ
MLS . 12210-PZ1-004 81-53224-00 N
70-53547-10 8%|71-53784-00 }  |91213-PE1-721
12211-PZ1-004 17055-PLD-004 20x45x8
ASL LD NBR
1,4 L1321 73 kW CITY 09/08— 02-54085-01 32 61-54085-00 14-32335-01 71-54146-00 12-53547-01 71-54147-00 71-54148-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
(99-100 PS)  CIVIC 06110-RB0-010 12251-RB0-004 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-RB0-003 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RB0-004 18115-RB0-007 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 @ 0,65 mm ACM +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 MLS 70-53547-00 ES 8x 11252-PWA-000 A SL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-004 11-54149-01 81-53338-00 K —
70-53547-10 AS 8X|17115-RB0-007 (4x) f-\ 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 Q 80x98x10
ASL LD NBR
1,5 D15A1 63 kW INTEGRA 10/85-08/89 |02-52295-04 (2 61-52295-10 71-52289-00 71-52377-00 71-52378-00 2x|71-52284-00 81-53233-00 K
(86 PS) 061A1-PE3-020 12251-PE3-014 12341-PE0-000 17105-PE1-650 18110-PE0-010 11251-PE0-020 91212-PD6-A01
08-52284-01 13 7459 Py 31x46x8
061B1-PE0-010 ASLLD NBR
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
@ @ L R « — - fa—1 K N @ . L] "
N [ %
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VICTOR REINZ®
HONDA

Ltr. “I @

1,5 D15B2 61-74 kW CIVIC

(83-101 PS)

CONCERTO

10/87-12/95

i

01-52355-02 [ @3
061A1-PM6-000
+061B1-PM3-000
02-52355-02 [
061A1-PM6-000

n

61-52355-00
12251-PM3-003

7550

i

L

=

71-52357-00
12341-PM6-010

)

i
»

12-53539-01
12210-PT2-004 (8x)
+12211-PT2-004 (8X)

o

71-52358-00
17105-PG6-010

o

- e r
Fo

71-52354-00
18115-PM3-003

VICTOR REINZ®

71-52284-00

11251-PE0-020

81-53233-00 K «—
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

74 KW
(101 PS)

1,5 D15B7

CIvVIC

08/93-11/95

01-52680-01 @ @3
06110-PO3-000
+06111-PO7-000
02-52680-01 @
06110-PO3-000

61-52680-00
12251-PM5-S02

7550

15-52384-01

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

8x

71-52381-00
17105-PO0-T02

71-52382-00
18115-P0O0-004

71-52281-00 O
18212-SA0-003

71-52284-00
11251-PE0-020

81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,5 D15Z21 69 kW

(94 PS)

CIvIC

10/91-11/95

01-52685-01 @ 3
06110-P0O8-000
+06111-PO8-000
02-52685-01 @
06110-P0O8-000

61-52685-00
12251-P0O8-004

75,8 @
MLS

71-52543-00
12341-P0O8-000

:

12-53539-01
12210-PT2-004 (8x)
+12211-PT2-004 (8X)

71-52541-00
17105-PO7-004

71-52542-00
17105-P0O8-004

71-52382-00
18115-P00-004

71-52284-00
11251 -P—

81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,5 D15Z3 66 kW

(90 PS)

CIVIC VTEC-E

09/94-01/97

02-53690-01 G2
06110-P2A-030

61-53690-00
12251-P2J-004

15-52543-01
12030-P2A-000

000O0O

0000

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

8x

71-53723-00
17105-P2A-014

71-53724-00
18115-P2A-004

71-53794-00
11251-P1J-E00

81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
ASL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N —
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
ASL LD NBR

1,5 EW2 63 kW

(86 PS)

CIvVIC

10/83-10/87

02-52295-04 2
061A1-PE3-020
08-52284-01 (3
061B1-PE0-010

61-52295-10
12251-PE3-014

7450

71-52289-00
12341-PE0-000

J

12-53037-01
12211-PE0-004 (12x)

71-52377-00
17105-PE1-650

71-52378-00
18110-PE0-010

2x

71-52284-00
11251-PE0-020

81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
ASL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
ASL LD NBR

4/16
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Ltr.
1,5 EW3 66-74 kW CIVIC 10/83-10/87 (02-52295-03 (12 61-52295-10 71-52304-00 71-52377-00 71-52378-00 2x|71-52284-00 81-53233-00 K «—
EW4 (90-101 PS)  CRX 061A1-PE7-020 12251-PE3-014 12341-PE2-003 17105-PE1-650 18110-PE0-010 11251-PE0-020 91212-PD6-A01
7450 TN |31X46X8
A SL LD NBR
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,5 L15A1 70-79 kW CITY 09/04— 02-54080-01 (2 (19 61-54080-00 14-32335-01 15-54144-01 12-53547-01 11-39877-01 71-39879-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
(95-107 PS) 06110-REB-Z01 12251-REB-Z01 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12030-PWC-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PWA-007 (4x) 18115-PWA-003 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 3 0,85 mm ACM +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 MLS P 70-53547-00ES  8x 11259 PWA000 ASLRD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 °2 o0 12210-PZ1-004 OO 81-53338-00 K >
70-53547-10 AS 8x m 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 71-39878-00
17146-PWA-004 80x98x10
A SL LD NBR
1,5 L15A2 81-88 kW JAZZ 07/08— 02-37755-01 32 61-37755-00 14-32335-01 15-39874-01 12-53547-04 11-39877-01 71-39879-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
L15A3 (110-120 PS) 06110-REA-Z00 12251-REA-Z01 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-003 (4x) 17105-PWA-007 (4x) 18115-PWA-003 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 © MLS +12211-PZ1-003 (4%) 71.39882.00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 00000000 70-53547-00 4x 11252-PWA-000 ASL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 O—0O—0—0 12210-PZ1-004 QO 81-53338-00 K —
70-53547-10 4x f-\ 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 71-39878-00
17146-PWA-004 80x98x10
ASL LD NBR
1,5 L15A7 88 kW CITY 07/08— 02-54085-01 (12 (19 61-54085-00 14-32335-01 71-54146-00 12-53547-01 71-54147-00 71-54148-00 70-31414-10 81-53272-00 K «—
(120 PS) JAZZ 06110-RB0-010 12251-RB0-004 90008-PWA-003 (10x) 12341-RB0-003 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RB0-004 18115-RB0-007 onsome B 91212-PWA-003
08-40019-01 a3 0,65 mm ACM +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 71-39882-00 40x55x8
06111-PWA-010 MLS 70-53547-00 ES 8x 11252-PWA-000 ASL RD MVQ
+06114-PWA-000 12210-PZ1-004 11-54149-01 81-53338-00 K
70-53547-10 AS 8X|17115-RB0-007 (4x) 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 Q 80x98x10
: ASL LD NBR
1,6 B16A1 110 kW CIVIC VTEC 10/89-02/92 (02-53335-01 (12 61-53335-00 15-53546-01 12-53547-01 71-53543-00 71-53544-00 81-53219-00 N 2x
(150 PS) CRX VTEC 061A1-PR3-305 12251-P30-014 12030-PR3-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P30-004 18115-P30-003 91203-PG6-003
81,50 °o o o o +12211-PZ1-004 (8X) 27x43x9
0.6 mm 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD NBR
MLS 0o 0o 12210-PZ1-004
A °© o o o 70-53547-10 8x
‘.'.. 12211-PZ1-004
(o gman e
1,6 D16A6 79-96 kW CIVIC 09/87-10/95 |01-52680-01 12 (13 61-52680-00 15-52384-01 12-53547-01 71-52381-00 71-52354-00 71-52284-00 81-53233-00 K «—
D16A7 (107-130 PS) CRX 06110-P0O3-000 12251-PM5-502 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PO0-T02 18115-PM3-003 11251-PE0-020 91212-PDB-A01
+06111-PO7-000 7550 0000 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) T |31 A6X8
02-52680-01 @2 oo 70-53547-00 8x ASL LD NBR
06110-P0O3-000 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K
70-53547-10 8x 91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,6 D16A8 90-96 kW CIVIC 09/87-03/95 |01-52690-01 12 (13 61-52690-00 71-52544-00 12-53593-01 71-52354-00 71-52284-00 81-53219-00 N
D16A9 (122-131 PS) CONCERTO 061A1-PM7-G00 12251-PM7-003 12341-PM7-000 12210-PT2-004 (8x) 18115-PM3-003 11251-PE0-020 91203-PG6-003
D1675 CRX +061B1-PM7-000 75,5 0 +12211-PT2-004 (8x) T 27x43x9
02-52690-01 (2 70-53593-00 8x ASLLD NBR
061A1-PM7-G00 12210-PT2-004
70-53593-10 8x
12211-PT2-004
@ ® L R « — - — K N ® Q@ H .
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| N [ ! A S S A __ ————
= @ il o g T e R o) i O e
‘l a_ —] — —J — - - - —
Ltr.
1,6 D16B2 85 kW 02-53690-01 (2 61-53690-00 15-52543-01 12-53547-01 71-53723-00 71-53724-00 70-31414-10 81-53224-00 N
(116 PS) 06110-P2A-030 12251-P2J-004 12030-P2A-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P2A-014 18115-P2A-004 owome B 91213-PE1-721
760 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 29x45x8
0,7 mm 00000 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD NBR
MLS 0000 12210-PZ1-004
_ 70-53547-10 8x
12211-PZ1-004
1,6 D16V1 81 kW civic 02/01-12/05 |02-53705-03 @ 61-53705-00 15-53736-01 12-53547-01 71-53796-00 4x 71-53734-00 70-31414-10 81-40303-00 K «
(110 PS) 06110-PSM-E00 12251-PLC-003 123030-PLC-010 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PLA-GO1 18115-PLC-JO1 Fsone WE 91212-PLC-003
08-53323-01 13 76 O oo +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 38x50x7
06111-PMM-AO1 0,73 mm o O°O°5 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
MLS . 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K —
70-53547-10 8X|71-53784-00 91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 17055-PLD-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
m 81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
1,6 D16W5 91 kW HR-V 10/99— 02-53690-01 2 61-53690-00 15-52543-01 12-53547-01 71-53723-00 71-53724-00 81-53233-00 K «—
(124 PS) 06110-P2A-030 12251-P2J-004 12030-P2A-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P2A-014 18115-P2A-004 91212-PD6-A01
01/03— 76 @ +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 31x46x8
0,7 mm 00000 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD NBR
0000 1%21‘?21'010: 8 —07/00
70-53547- X - - N
12211-PZ1-004 gngigﬁ?_g&K
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
1,6 D16Y7 77-79 kKW CIVIC 01/94-03/00 |02-53690-01 12 61-53690-00 15-52543-01 12-53547-01 71-53723-00 71-53724-00 71-53794-00 81-40389-00 K «—
(105-107 PS) 06110-P2A-030 12251-P2J-004 12030-P2A-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-P2A-014 18115-P2A-004 11251-P1J-E00 91212-P01-003
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x) ) 31x46x7
90000 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
0000 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K —
70-53547-10 8x 7 |91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MvVQ
81-53224-00 N —
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,6 D16Z2 81-82 kW CIVIC 10/87-12/97 |02-52355-02 (12 61-52355-00 71-52357-00 12-53539-01 71-52358-00 71-52354-00 71-52284-00 81-53233-00 K «—
(110-112 PS) CONCERTO 061A1-PM6-000 12251-PM3-003 12341-PM6-010 12210-PT2-004 (8x) 17105-PG6-010 18115-PM3-003 11251-PE0-020 91212-PD6-A01
o I~ C:) TR0 () o 31x46x8
ASL LD NBR
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MvVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
@ @ L R « S— fa—1 N @ . L "
[ [
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VICTOR REINZ’®

HONDA

Ltr. “I

1,6 D16Z6
D16Z7
D1629

92 kW
(125 PS)

=

CIvVIC
CIVIC VTEC
CRX

10/91-12/98

i

01-52685-01 2 @3
06110-P0O8-000
+06111-P0O8-000
02-52685-01 (G2
06110-P0O8-000

n

i

61-52685-00
12251-P08-004

75,8 @
MLS

L

=

15-52543-01
12030-P2A-000

0°
O,
O,
Oo

i
»

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

8x

o

71-52541-00
17105-PO7-004

71-52542-00
17105-P0O8-004

- e r
Fo

o

71-52382-00
18115-P0O0-004

VICTOR REINZ®

71-52284-00

11251-PE0-020

81-53233-00 K
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,6 EY 65 kW
EZ (88 PS)

ACCORD

09/83-12/89

01-52305-03 (2 (3
061A1-PC7-660
+061B1-PC7-660
02-52305-03 (2
061A1-PC7-660
08-52353-01 43
061B1-PD2-000

61-52305-10
12251-PD6-013

819

71-52361-00
12341-PH4-000

]

71-52658-00
18115-PD2-000

71-52659-00 2x
18116-PD2-000

71-52353-00
N

81-53249-00 K
91212-PC6-003

35x54x8
A SL LD MVQ

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

1,6 ZC1 92 kW

(125 PS)

CRX

03/86-10/87

02-52360-01 G2
061A1-PJ1-000

61-52360-00
12251-PG6-003

71-52544-00
12341-PM7-000

B

12-53593-01
12210-PT2-004 (8x)
+12211-PT2-004 (8x)

71-52358-00
17105-PG6-010

71-52354-00
18115-PM3-003

81-53233-00 K —
91212-PD6-A01

31x46x8
A SL LD NBR

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53219-00 N 2x
91203-PG6-003

27x43x9
A SL LD NBR

1,7 D17A2 92 kW

(125 PS)

EDIX
FR-V
STREAM

05/01—

02-53705-02 2
06110-RJH-000
08-53323-01 43
06111-PMM-A01

61-53705-00
12251-PLC-003
76 @

0,73 mm
MLS

15-53736-01
123030-PLC-010

0000

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

8x

71-53752-00
17105-PMR-A01

O

71-53784-00
17055-PLD-004

E

4x

71-53734-00
18115-PLC-JO1

70-31414-10

cenzos U2

81-40303-00 K
91212-PLC-003

38x50x7
ASLLD

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
ASL LD NBR

1,7 D17A5 92 kW

(125 PS)

CIVIC VTEC

05/01-12/05

02-53705-01 G2
06110-PLL-YO1

08-53794-01 (3
06111-PSG-Y10

61-53705-00
12251-PLC-003

76 @
0,73 mm
MLS

15-53736-01
123030-PLC-010

0000

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x
8x

71-53733-00
17055-PLC-004

:

71-53752-00
17105-PMR-A01

O

4x

71-53734-00
18115-PLC-JO1

71-53794-00
11251-P1J-E00

81-40303-00 K
91212-PLC-003

38x50x7
ASLLD

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
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1,7 D17A8 88 kW civic 05/01-12/05 |02-53705-01 61-53705-00 15-53736-01 12-53547-01 71-53733-00 71-53734-00 70-31414-10 81-40303-00 K «
(120 PS) 06110-PLL-YO1 12251-PLC-003 123030-PLC-010 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17055-PLC-004 18115-PLC-J01 e 91212-PLC-003
08-53323-01 13 76 @ P +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 38x50x7
06111-PMM-A01 0,73 mm o O°O°6 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
MLS : ;%2_15‘;2‘?7'_0103 g | 71-53752-00 4x 81-53323-00 K —
12211-PZ1-004 17105 PMR-AD1 STt 00t
el 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
A SL LD NBR
1,7 4EE-2 74 KW CIVIC CTDi 01/02-09/05 |02-36081-01 61-53245-00 14-32160-01 71-36081-00 12-31306-01 71-35562-00 71-36303-00 2x|70-31414-10 81-35144-00 K
(100 PS) - 12251-PLZ-D00 12341-PLZ-D00 12211-PLZ-D00 (16x) 17105-PLZ-D00 18115-PLZ-D00 vsome B 91220-PLZ-D00
@X@ 80 O @ 70-31306-10 16x 40x52x6
o 1,45mm 10 12211-PLZ-D00 A SL RD FPM
08-38447-01 3 MLS 81-53299-00 K —
61-53245-10 91220-PLZ-D10
12251-PLZ-D10 87x100x8,5
80 9 ASLLD FPM
1,5mm 20 81-28236-00 N
MLS 91214-PLZ-D00
61-53245-20 38x50x8
12251-PLZ-D20 A SL RD FPM
1,55mm 30
MLS
1,8 B18C4 124-140 kW  CIVIC 01/97-10/01 61-53335-00 15-53546-01 71-53544-00 81-53321-00 K —
B18C6 (169-190 PS) INTEGRA 12251-P30-014 12030-PR3-000 18115-P30-003 80x100x10
Type-R 81,50 o o o o ASL LD MVQ
0,6 mm
MLS OO0 OO0
i mg °© ° o o
(0000
- 0 g e . o
1,8 ET1 74 KW ACCORD 09/83-10/85 |01-52305-03 @ @ 61-52305-10 71-52361-00 12-52819-01 71-52658-00 71-52353-00 81-53249-00 K «—
(101 PS) 061A1-PC7-660 12251-PD6-013 12341-PH4-000 12210-PC1-003 (4x) 18115-PD2-000 11251-PC6-010 91212-PC6-003
+061B1-PC7-660 810 +12211-PE0-004 (8x) PR 35x54x8
e ASLLD MVa
-PCT- 81-53323-00 K —
08-52353-01 (3 71-52659-00 2x STTA P 004
061B1-PD2-000 18116-PD2-000 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
1,8 ET2 74-77 KW PRELUDE 11/83-04/87 |01-52305-03 (G2 (3 61-52305-10 71-52361-00 12-52819-01 71-52666-00 71-52658-00 71-52353-00 81-53249-00 K
ET3 (101-105 PS) 061A1-PC7-660 12251-PD6-013 12341-PH4-000 12210-PC1-003 (4x) 17105-PC7-000 18115-PD2-000 11251-PC6-010 91212-PC6-003
ET4 +061B1-PC7-660 810 +12211-PE0-004 (8x) 35x54x8
it Adiow
-PC7- 81-53323-00 K —
17;;1-1562232-(?(3) 2x 91214-PH1-004
. 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
29x45x8
ASL LD NBR
@ @ L R « S— - — N @ . L =
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1,8 F18B2 100 kW ACCORD 10/98-12/02 |02-53720-02 61-53720-00 14-32337-01 15-53777-01 12-53547-01 71-53841-00 71-54081-00 70-31414-10 81-53273-00 K «
(136 PS) 06110-PDA-E00 12251-POA-004 90005-PAA-AO1 (9x) 12030-POA-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-POA-A02 18115-PAA-L21 o ME 91212-PAA-AD2
08-53764-01 @ 86 @ +90006-PAA-A01 (1x) coooe +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 40X52X7 1
06111-PAA-A01 0,7 mm o 70-53547-00 8x A SLLD MVQ
N7 oo0o 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K —
( ) 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PH1-004
AR 12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
A SL LD MVQ
1,8 R18A1 103 kW CIVIC 09/05— 02-37760-01 G2 61-37760-00 14-32339-01 71-40021-00 12-53547-01 11-40022-01 71-40024-00 70-31414-10 81-40028-00 K «—
R18A2 (140 PS) CROSSROAD 06110-RNA-000 12251-RNA-A02 90005-RNA-A01 (10X) 12341-RNA-A01 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RNA-A01 (4x) 18115-RNA-004 oo ME 91212-RNA-A01
FR-V +06114-RNA-010 MLS +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) +17106-RNA-A01 (1x) 43x58x7
@, OO000 A
VTEC 11-40269-01 91214-PWA-003 -
17103-RNA-A01 (2x)
+17104-RNA-A01 (4x) ,BAOQE?_)S ?\l o
Ooo
1,8 XUD7T 58 kW CITYD 02/97-11/99 |02-25942-06 (12 61-33670-00 14-32077-01 71-25942-00 12-25837-01 71-33683-00 (7) 50-92244-00 O 71-25918-30 81-25926-10 K «—
(79 PS) V@ 820 70-25837-00 8x 42x62x8
@A 1,54 mm 2 M ARD FPM
61-33670-10 81-34456-00 K —
08-25918-02 (13 820 h 90x110x7
1,64 mm 3 M ASLLD FPM
81-21798-30 N
35x50x8
A SL WD ACM
2,0 A20A1 75-85 kW ACCORD 11/85-12/89 |02-52365-01 (2 61-52365-00 71-52361-00 12-52819-01 71-52362-00 71-52658-00 71-52353-00 81-53249-00 K «—
A20A2 (102-116 PS) 061A1-PJ0-000 12251-PH4-003 12341-PH4-000 12210-PC1-003 (4x) 17105-PH3-000 18115-PD2-000 11251-PC6-010 91212-PC6-003
A20A3 —12/87 86 @ +12211-PE0-004 (8x) FrT— 35x54x8
02-52365-02 (2 ASL LD MvVQ
061A1-PJ0-A00 71.52659.00 ) 01/88—
. - - X
01/88 18116-PD2-000 81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53224-00 N
71-52281-00 91213-PE1-721
18212-SA0-003 20x45x8
H1:2/87 ASLLD NBR
2,0 A20A4 90 kW ACCORD 11/85-12/87 |02-52365-01 (12 61-52365-00 71-52361-00 12-52819-01 71-52362-00 71-52658-00 71-52353-00 81-53249-00 K «—
(122 PS) 061A1-PJ0-000 12251-PH4-003 12341-PH4-000 12210-PC1-003 (4x) 17105-PH3-000 18115-PD2-000 11251-PC6-010 91212-PC6-003
86 0 +12211-PE0-004 (8x) w STRTECTECTRRTTR T 35x54x8
ASL LD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
17;1'156223523'&% 2x 91214-PH1-004
. 80x100x10
A SL RD MvVQ
81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721
71-52281-00 O 29x45x8
18212-SA0-003 ASL LD NBR
@ @ L R « S— - fa—1 K N @ . L =
[ [
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VICTOR REINZ’®

HONDA

Ltr. “I

2,0 B20A1
B20A2
B20A8

98-101 kW
(133-137 PS)

=

ACCORD
PRELUDE

04/86-12/89

i

02-52370-01 G2
061A1-PH3-000

n

61-52370-00
12251-PH3-023

L

=

15-52368-01
12341-PK2-000
+12342-PG6-000 (4x)

©O 000

i
»

o

71-52362-00
17105-PH3-000

o

71-52366-00
18115-PK2-000

VICTOR REINZ®

71-52367-00

11251-PH3-000

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ

81-53219-00 N
91203-PG6-003

27x43x9
ASL LD NBR

2x

2,0 B20A5
B20A7
B20A9

101-110 kW
(137-150 PS)

PRELUDE

04/87-01/92

01-52375-01 @ @
061A1-PK2-660
+061B1-PK2-000
02-52375-01 @
061A1-PK2-660

61-52375-00
12251-PK1-662

15-52368-01
12341-PK2-000
+12342-PG6-000 (4x)

©C o000

71-52672-00
17105-PK3-A00

71-52366-00
18115-PK2-000

71-52303-00 O
18212-SB2-961

2x

71-52369-00
1251PK1010

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53224-00 N
91213-PE1-721

29x45x8
A SL LD NBR

2,0 B20B
B20B3
B20Z1

94-108 KW
(128-147 PS)

CR-V

10/95—

02-37765-01 12
06110-P3F-902

61-37765-00
12251-P8R-004

15-40047-01
12030-PR4-000

0000
0000000

12-53593-01
12210-PT2-004 (8x)
+12211-PT2-004 (8x)
70-53593-00 ES
12210-PT2-004
70-53593-10 AS
12211-PT2-004

8x

71-40048-00
17105-PHK-004

71-52668-00
18115-PR3-003

71-52669-00
11251-PR3-000

81-40249-00 K —
91212-PR3-003

38x50x7,4
ASLLD FPM

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53219-00 N
91203-PG6-003

27x43x9
ASL LD NBR

2X

2,0 F20A2
F20A4
F20A6
F20A7
F20A8
F20Z3

66-98 kW
(90-133 PS)

ACCORD
PRELUDE

01/90-10/00

01-52695-01 (12 43
061A1-PT3-000
+061B1-PT3-000
02-52695-01 (2
061A1-PT3-000

61-52695-00
12251-PT0-J02
86 @

MLS

15-53766-01
12030-PT0-000

o o
00600°

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

71-52661-00
17105-PT2-004

71-53799-00
18115-PT0-004

71-52663-00
11251-PT0-000

81-53273-00 K «—
91212-PAA-A02

40x52x7,1
ASL LD MVQ

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
ASL LD MVQ

2,0 F20B3

100 kW
(136 PS)

ACCORD

09/93-02/98

02-53720-01 @2
06110-POD-030

08-53759-01 @3
06111-PT1-010

61-53720-00

12251-POA-004

86

0,7 mm

MLS
o)

14-32295-01
90005-PT0-003 (9x)
+90006-PT0-003 (1x)

15-53766-01
12030-PT0-000

o o
00600°

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

71-53762-00
17105-P0A-004

71-53763-00
18115-POA-003

71-52663-00
11251-PT0-000

81-40328-00 K «
91233-PT0-003
27x40x8

ASLLD
81-53273-00 K «—
91212-PAA-A02
40x52x7,1

ASL LD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
ASLLD MVQ

10/16
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® ®
VICTOR REINZ VICTOR REINZ
— — Y — — SR cooL oL Con = e
— @ B -] = {E 5y - - o) = O w3
— - | -_— - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. “l ﬁ
2,0 F20B5 108 kW ACCORD 02/98-06/03 |02-53720-03 @ 61-53720-00 14-32337-01 15-53777-01 12-53547-01 71-53792-00 71-53763-00 70-31414-10 81-40328-00 K «—
(147 PS) 06110-PAD-G00 12251-POA-004 90005-PAA-A01 (9x) 12030-P0OA-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PAA-AO1 18115-POA-003 Fnoss W= 91233-PT0-003
08-53764-01 (3 86 @ +90006-PAA-A01 (1x) 00000 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) W 27x40x8
06111-PAA-A01 0.7 mm 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
e ; @ 0000 12210-PZ1-004 81-53273-00 K <
(X) 70-53547-10 8x 91212-PAA-A02
£\ 12211-PZ1-004 40X52X7 .1
ASLLD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MvVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
ASL LD MVQ
2,0 F20B7 108 kW ACCORD 02/98-06/03 |02-53720-03 12 61-53720-00 14-32337-01 15-53777-01 12-53547-01 71-53776-00 71-53763-00 70-31414-10 81-40328-00 K «—
(147 PS) 06110-PAD-G00 12251-POA-004 90005-PAA-A01 (9X) 12030-POA-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PAA-LO1 18115-POA-003 Moo W 91233-PT0-003
08-53764-01 @ 86 O +90006-PAA-A01 (1x) c0ooo +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 27%x40x8
06111-PAA-A01 0.7 mm 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
3 ; @ 0oo0o0 12210-PZ1-004 81-53273-00 K «
(X) 70-53547-10 8x 91212-PAAAO2
AR 12211-PZ1-004 40x52x7,1
A SL LD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
A SL LD MVQ
2,0 F20C VTEC 177 kW S2000 06/99— 02-53685-01 12 61-53685-00 15-53722-01 12-53547-01 71-53719-00 71-53721-00 70-31414-10 81-53718-00 K «—
(240 PS) 06110-PCX-020 12251-PCX-004 12040-PCX-305 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PCX-004 18115-PCX-004 nost W= 91212-PCX-003
08-53717-01 @3 88 @ +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 43x58x8
06111-PCX-020 0,65 mm 0000 70-53547-00 8x A SL RD FPM
g 12210-PZ1-004 81-53717-00 K —
(X) 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PCX-003
AR 12211-PZ1-004 80x98x10
ASLLD MVQ
2,0 F20C1 170 kW S 2000 VTEC 03/99-10/03 |02-53685-01 12 61-53685-00 14-32337-02 15-53722-01 12-53547-01 71-53719-00 71-53721-00 70-31414-10 81-53718-00 K «—
(231 PS) 06110-PCX-020 12251-PCX-004 90005-PCX-003 (10x) 12040-PCX-305 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PCX-004 18115-PCX-004 e 91212-PCX-003
08-53717-01 (3 @ 060000 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 43x58x8
06111-PCX-020 0000 70-53547-00 8x A SL RD FPM
N 12210-PZ1-004 81-53717-00 K —
(X) 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PCX-003
AR 12211-PZ1-004 80x98x10
A SL LD MVQ
2,0 F2021 96 kW ACCORD 03/93-10/98 |02-52695-02 12 61-52695-00 15-53766-01 12-53547-01 71-52661-00 71-53799-00 71-52663-00 81-40328-00 K «—
(131 PS) 06110-PT5-020 12251-PT0-J02 12030-PT0-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PT2-004 18115-PT0-004 11251-PT0-000 91233-PT0-003
08-53759-01 (3 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) e 27x40x8
06111-PT1-010 © o0 o o 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
O0O0O0OO0 12210-PZ1-004 81-53273-00 K «—
70-53547-10 8x 91212-PAA-A02
12211-PZ1-004 40X52X7 1
ASL LD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
ASLLD MVQ
@ ® L R < S— a— K N @ . L L
[ [
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® ®
VICTOR REINZ VICTOR REINZ
| N [ ! A __ mE— S A _— ————
= -] = {E a1t L 0 o) = O | 03
= = N N - -
L. M
2,0 F20Z2 85 kW ACCORD 03/93-01/96 02-52695-02 1 61-52695-00 14-32295-01 15-53766-01 12-53547-01 71-53797-00 71-53799-00 71-52663-00 81-40328-00 K «—
(116 PS) 06110-PT5-020 12251-PT0-J02 90005-PT0-003 (9x) 12030-PT0-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PT2-014 18115-PT0-004 11251-PT0-000 91233-PT0-003
08-53759-01 @ 86 @ +90006-PT0-003 (1x) +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 27x40x8
06111-PT1-010 ° °o o 70-53547-00 8x ASLLD
0O0O0OO0 12210-PZ1-004 81-53273-00 K «—
70-53547-10 8x 91212-PAA-A02
12211-PZ1-004 40X52x7 .1
ASLLD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004
80x100x10
A SL RD MvVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
ASL LD MVQ
2,0 K20A1 115 kW STREAM 05/01— 02-53765-01 (2 61-53765-00 14-32377-01 15-53806-01 12-53547-01 71-53808-00 71-53811-00 70-31414-10 81-53807-00 K «—
(156 PS) 06110-PNA-020 12251-PNA-004 90005-PNA-003 (10x) 12030-PNC-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PNA-JO1 18115-PNA-004 mose ME 91212-RBD-E01
08-53807-01 (3 86,59 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) —12/03 43x58x7
06114-RBA-020 0,6 mm 000000 70-53547-00 8x A SL RD ACM
(X) MLS 0000 12210-PZ1-004 71-53809-00 G0 81-53338-00 K —
70-53547-10 8x |17055-PNA-004 990
71-53802-00 91214-PWA-003
o 12211-PZ1-004 18115-PRB-A01 80x98x10
01/04— A SL LD NBR
2,0 K20A6 114 kW ACCORD 02/03-05/08 |02-53745-01 12 61-53745-00 14-32377-01 15-53806-01 12-53547-01 71-53803-00 71-53802-00 70-31414-10 81-40028-00 K «—
\N\ (155 PS) 06110-RBA-E01 12251-RAC-004 90005-PNA-003 (10x) 12030-PNC-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17115-RAA-A01 18115-PRB-A01 oo ME 91212-RNA-A01
\“E 08-53807-01 (3 870 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 43x58x7
06114-RBA-020 0,68 mm oo0ocooo 70-53547-00 8x A SL RD FPM
" MLS ©o0o0 12210-PZ1-004 81-53338-00 K —
( ) 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PWA-003
£\ 12211-PZ1-004 80x98x10
A SL LD NBR
2,0 R20A1 110-115 kW  ACCORD 01/07— 02-37760-01 G2 61-37760-00 14-32339-01 71-40021-00 12-53547-01 11-40022-01 71-40024-00 70-31414-10 81-40028-00 K «—
R20A2 (150-156 PS) CR-V 06110-RNA-000 12251-RNA-A02 90005-RNA-A01 (10X) 12341-RNA-A01 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RNA-AO1 (4x) 18115-RNA-004 Loz WE 91212-RNA-A01
R20A3 STEPWAGON +06114-RNA-010 MLS +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) +17106-RNA-A01 (1x) 43x58x7
70-53547-00 ES 8
@ 12210-PZ1-004 x OOOO '81\18-;3';?8'550MK —
70-53547-10 AS 8x|11-40269-01 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 17103-RNA-A01 (2x) 80x98x10
+17104-RNA-A01 (4x) A sl LD NBR
OO000
2,0 20T2N 74-77 kKW ACCORD TDi 04/96-12/02 |01-35496-01 12 G3 61-35360-00 71-35496-00 12-35493-01 71-35492-00 (7) 71-35495-00 81-35497-00 K «—
(101-105 PS) CIVIC D 02-35496-02 @ 85,50 m 35x45x7
CIVIC TDIC NTZ 1,06mm 1M A SL RD FPM
@A@ 61-35360-10 81-90028-00 K — {3
8550 LD
12mm 2 M 81-15999-30 N 2X
61-35360-20
8550
1,35 mm 3 M
2,2 F22A3 108-110 kW  ACCORD 01/90-10/96 |01-52695-01 (12 (33 61-52695-00 15-53766-01 12-53547-01 71-52661-00 71-52662-00 71-52663-00 81-53273-00 K «—
F22A7 (147-150 PS) ASCOT 061A1-PT3-000 12251-PT0-J02 12030-PT0-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-PT2-004 18115-PT3-A21 11251-PT0-000 91212-PAA-A02
F22A8 +061B1-PT3-000 86 @ +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) pr——— 40x52x7,1
02-52695-01 (2 MLS © 0 o0 o 70-53547-00 8x ASL LD MVQ
061A1-PT3-000 € ©0o0o0o 12210-PZ1-004 81-53323-00 K —
5 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PH1-004
12211-PZ1-004 80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ
81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003
28x42x8
ASLLD MVQ
@ @ L R « S— - fa—1 K N @ . L =
N [ %
12116 ++ 40 W W - i HHHH S stagn www.victorreinz.com/news oz
- -



VICTOR REINZ®

HONDA

Ltr. “I

2,2 F22B5
F22B8

110 kW
(150 PS)

=

ACCORD
SHUTTLE

09/93-02/98

i

02-53720-01 @
06110-POD-030
08-53759-01 (3
06111-PT1-010

n

i

61-53720-00
12251-P0OA-004

86 U
0,7 mm

2

14-32295-01
90005-PT0-003 (9x)
+90006-PT0-003 (1x)

=

15-53766-01
12030-PT0-000

o
o
oo
o)

i
»

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00 8x
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10 8x
12211-PZ1-004

o

71-53762-00
17105-POA-004

o

- e r
Fo

71-53763-00
18115-POA-003

VICTOR REINZ®

0

71-52663-00
11251-PT0-000

“= 0
k| L5

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
A SL LD MVQ

2,2 N22A1

103 kW
(140 PS)

ACCORD CTDi

01/04-05/08

02-53814-01 42
—12/05

X

08-53816-01 13
06111-RBD-E01

D

61-53750-00
12251-RBD-EO1

86 @
1,3mm 1M
MLS

61-53750-10
12252-RBD-E01

86 @
1,35 mm 2 M
MLS

61-53750-20
12253-RBD-EO1

86 O
1,4mm 0
MLS

61-53750-30
12254-RBD-E01

86 @
1,45mm 3 M
MLS

61-53750-40
12255-RBD-EO1

86 @
1,5mm 4 M
MLS

15-53814-01
12030-RBD-E01

02088 000000

'i
-
N
=
0 o
a

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00 8x
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10 8x
12211-PZ1-004

71-53812-00
17105-RBD-E01

71-53813-00
18115-RBD-E01

70-31414-10

cenzos U

81-53807-00 K «—
91212-RBD-E01

43x58x7
A SLRD ACM

81-53816-00 K —
91214-RBD-E01

87x104x10
SLLD MvVQ

2,2 N22A2

103 kW
(140 PS)

CIVIC
CR-V CTDi

02/05—

08-53816-01 13
06111-RBD-E01

D

61-53750-00
12251-RBD-EO1

86 @
1,3mm 1M
MLS

61-53750-10
12252-RBD-E01

86 @
1,35mm 2 M
MLS

61-53750-20
12253-RBD-E01

86
1,4mm 0
MLS

61-53750-30
12254-RBD-E01

86 @
1,45mm 3 M
MLS

61-53750-40
12255-RBD-EO1

86 @
1,5mm 4 MW
MLS

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00 8x
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10 8x
12211-PZ1-004

71-53812-00
17105-RBD-E01

71-53813-00
18115-RBD-E01

70-31414-10

u
nzos B

81-53807-00 K —
91212-RBD-E01

43x58x7
A SLRD ACM

81-53816-00 K —
91214-RBD-E01

87x104x10
SLLD MvQ

13/16
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VICTOR REINZ® VICTOR REINZ®
HONDA

— 0
. = i J | <=3

2,2 N22B1 110-132 kW ACCORD 07/08— 02-10039-01 @2 61-10774-00 14-11294-01 15-10039-01 12-53547-01 71-11265-00 71-11266-00 70-31414-10 81-53807-00 K —
N22B2 (150-180 PS) DTEC @X 12251-RL0-GO1 90005-RBD-E01 (10X) 12030-RL0-G00 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RL0-GO1 18115-RL0-GO1 91212-RBD-E01
A@

86 O +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 43x58x7
\\\\E“‘“ 1,25 mm ©
MLS

70-53547-00 8x A SL RDACM
;%2‘5‘;22‘0103 o 81-53816-00 K —
61-10774-10 - - X 91214-RBD-E01
12252-RL0-GO1 12211-PZ1-004 87x104x10
86 O SLLD MvVQ
1,3 mm
MLS

61-10774-20
12253-RLO-GO1

86 U
1,35 mm
MLS

61-10774-30
12254-RLO-GO1

86 O
1,4 mm
MLS

61-10774-40
12255-RLO-GO1

86 U
1,45 mm

M- ol

|l
)
!II_
1!!!
1I_II
L]
i

2,2 N22B3 110 kW CR-V 01/07— 02-10039-01 G2 61-10774-00 14-11294-01 15-10039-01 12-53547-01 71-11265-00 71-11266-00 70-31414-10 81-53807-00 K «—
\ \\\E\N\ (150 PS) 01/10— 12251-RL0-GO1 90005-RBD-E01 (10X) 12030-RL0-G00 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17105-RL0-GO1 18115-RL0-GO1 01/10— 91212-RBD-E01

- 86 @ 01/10— 01/10— +12211-PZ1-004 (8) 01/10— 01/10— 43x58x7
D@ e e o TIPS fore SV

55 MLS © 70-53547-00 8x 01/10—

01/10— 12210-P21-004 81-53816-00 K —

61-10774-10 01/10— 91214-RBD-E01
12252-RL0-G01 70-53547-10 8x 87x104x10
86 O 12211-PZ1-004 SL LD MVQ
1,3mm 01/10— 01/10—
MLS
01/10—

61-10774-20
12253-RLO-GO1

86
1,35 mm
MLS
01/10—

61-10774-30
12254-RLO-GO1

86 @
1,4 mm
MLS
01/10—

61-10774-40
12255-RLO-GO1

86 O
1,45 mm
MLS

01/10—

14716 ’ + 8 ’ +0O o L W w i - .;i L e ShonT i WWW.ViC’[OI‘I‘einZ.Com/neWS 09.2016



VICTOR REINZ®

HONDA

Ltr. “I

2,3 F23A1

=

113 kW ACCORD

(154 PS)

01/01-06/03

i

02-53730-03 G2
06110-PAB-A00
08-53764-01 43
06111-PAA-AO1

D

n

i

61-53730-00
12251-PAA-A02

870
0,72 mm
MLS

2

14-32337-01
90005-PAA-AO1 (9x)
+90006-PAA-AD1 (1x)

O

=

15-53777-01
12030-P0A-000

00000
00O0O0

i
»

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x
8x

o

71-53776-00
17105-PAA-LO1

71-53792-00
17105-PAA-A01

o

- 4-'=a

[
-_

71-53763-00
18115-POA-003

70-31414-10

cenzos U2

VICTOR REINZ®

0

“= 0
k| L5

81-40328-00 K «—
91233-PT0-003

27x40x8

ASLLD
81-53273-00 K
91212-PAA-A02
40x52x7,1
ASLLD MVQ

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
ASL LD MVQ

110-118 kW  ACCORD
(150-160 PS) ODYSSEY
SHUTTLE

2,3 F23A3
F23A6
F23A7
F23A8

10/97—

02-53730-03 12
06110-PAB-A00

08-53764-01 (3
06111-PAA-AO1

D

61-53730-00
12251-PAA-A02

870
0,72 mm

14-32337-01
90005-PAA-A01 (9x)
+90006-PAA-AD1 (1x)

O

15-53777-01
12030-POA-000

00000

O00O0O0

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

71-53792-00
17105-PAA-A01

71-53763-00
18115-POA-003

70-31414-10

W
REINZOSIL \n B

81-40328-00 K
91233-PT0-003

27x40x8
ASLLD

81-53273-00 K «
91212-PAA-A02

40x52x7 1
A SL LD MVQ

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
ASLRD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
A SL LD MVQ

2,3 F23A5 100-101 kW

(136-137 PS)

08-53764-01 (3
06111-PAA-AO1

D

61-53720-00
12251-P0OA-004

86 @
0,7 mm

14-32337-01
90005-PAA-A01 (9x)
+90006-PAA-A01 (1X)

O

15-53777-01
12030-POA-000

©cooo0o
00O0O0

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

71-53792-00
17105-PAA-A01

71-53763-00
18115-P0OA-003

70-31414-10

cenzos U2

81-40328-00 K —
91233-PT0-003

27x40x8

ASLLD
81-53273-00 K
91212-PAA-A02
40x52x7,1
ASLLD MVQ

81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SL RD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
ASLLD MVQ

2,3 F2325 113 kW

(154 PS)

ACCORD

11/00-06/03

02-53730-03 (2
06110-PAB-A00
08-53764-01 13
06111-PAA-AD1

D

61-53730-00
12251-PAA-A02
870

0,72 mm
MLS

14-32337-01
90005-PAA-A01 (9)
+90006-PAA-AO1 (1x)

O

15-53777-01
12030-POA-000

00000

O00O0O0

12-53547-01
12210-PZ1-004 (8x)
+12211-PZ1-004 (8x)
70-53547-00
12210-PZ1-004
70-53547-10
12211-PZ1-004

8x

71-53841-00
17105-POA-A02

71-53763-00
18115-POA-003

70-31414-10

cenzos U2

81-40328-00 K «
91233-PT0-003
27x40x8

ASLLD
81-53273-00 K
91212-PAA-A02
40x52x7,1

A SL LD MVQ
81-53323-00 K —
91214-PH1-004

80x100x10
A SLRD MVQ

81-53222-00 N
91213-PT0-003

28x42x8
A SL LD MVQ
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2,3 H23A2 116-118 kW ACCORD 02/92-09/96 |02-53740-01 (2 61-53740-00 15-53801-01 12-53593-01 71-53797-00 71-53799-00 71-52663-00 81-53222-00 N 2x
H23A3 (158-160 PS) PRELUDE 06110-P14-010 12251-P14-A02 12030-PT2-000 12210-PT2-004 (8x) 17105-PT2-014 18115-PT0-004 11251-PT0-000 91213-PT0-003
08-53608-01 i3 880 co0o0o0o0 +12211-PT2-004 (8x) 28x42x8
06111-P14-030 0,68 mm 0000 70-53593-00 8x ASLLD MVQ
MLS 12210-PT2-004 71-53798-00
70-53593-10 8X[17121-PT2-003
12211-PT2-004
2,4 K24A 127-140 kW ACCORD 02/03— 02-53745-01 (2 61-53745-00 15-53806-01 12-53547-01 71-53803-00 71-53802-00 70-31414-10 81-53807-00 K —
(173-190 PS) ODYSSEY 06110-RBA-E01 12251-RAC-004 12030-PNC-000 12210-PZ1-004 (8x) 17115-RAA-A01 18115-PRB-A01 fengome M= 91212-RBD-E01
08-53807-01 33 87 Q0 +12211-PZ1-004 (8x) 43x58x7
06114-RBA-020 0,68 mm MAPOR 70-53547-00 8x A SLRD ACM
N 7 MLS 0000 12210-PZ1-004 81-53338-00 K —
( 70-53547-10 8x 91214-PWA-003
12211-PZ1-004 80x98x10
ASLLD NBR
2,5 C25A1 110-127 kW LEGEND V6 01/86-06/88 |01-52380-01 (2 (3 61-52380-00 2x 71-52374-00 2x|12-52819-03 71-52371-00 2x 71-52372-00 2x|71-52373-00 81-53246-00 N 2x
C25A2 (150-173 PS) 061A1-PH7-660 12251-PH7-004 12341-PH7-000 12210-PD2-004 (12x) 18115-PH7-003 17105-PH7-003 11251-PH7-000 91213-PH1-003
+061B1-PH7-660 850 +12211-PH7-004 (12x) P TN 135x50%8
02-52380-01 G2 ASLRD NBR
061A1-PH7-660
71-52281-00 O
18212-SA0-003
2,7 C27A1 124 kW LEGEND V6 10/87-12/90 |01-52385-01 (12 (3 61-52385-00 2x 71-52374-00 2x|12-52819-03 71-52371-00 2x 71-52372-00 2x|71-52373-00 81-53246-00 N
(169 PS) 061A1-PL2-000 12251-PL2-003 12341-PH7-000 12210-PD2-004 (12x) 18115-PH7-003 17105-PH7-003 11251-PH7-000 91213-PH1-003
+061B1-PH7-000 88 O +12211-PH7-004 (12x) P T 135x50%8
02-52385-01 (2 ASLRD NBR
061A1-PL2-000
3,0 J30A1 147 kW ACCORD 03/97-12/03 |02-53725-01 @R 61-53725-00 2x 15-53773-01 2x|12-53547-03 71-53769-00 R 71-53767-00 2x|70-31414-10 81-53772-00 N 2x
(200 PS) VTEC 06120-P8A-A13 12251-P8A-A01 12030-P8A-A00 12210-PZ1-A01 (12x) 17065-P8A-AQ1 18115-P8A-AD1 fengome M= 91213-P8A-A01
ACCORD V6 02-53725-02 @)L 870 YY) +12211-PZ1-004 (12x) 39x53x8
24y 06110-P8A-A21 0,7 mm O 0O
08-53717-02 43 MLS
06111-P8A-AO1 71-53771-00 L
x P
71-53768-00
17105-P8A-A01
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